Name

Ryan Loudermilk
Debra Neer
Theresa Conley
Andrew Guinn

Tyler Peterson

Department
Temporary Pool
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations

Temporary Pool

Dept #
1001
3101
3101
5030
1001

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

June 06, 2011

Title

Temporary - IT Tech
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Detention Officer
Temporary - IT Tech

Salary
$10/ HR
$24,109
$24,109
$33,015
$10/ HR

Grade
703
530
530
550
703

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date Notes
6/7/2011
6/14/2011
6/7/2011
6/20/2011
6/7/2011
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